TEST 3

1 What time will the taxi arrive at the woman's house?

A ]
4  What size does the woman buy?

38
A ] B [ | ¢ [ ]

5  Which ice cream will they have?
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PART 2

QUESTIONS 6-10

Listen to Laura talking to a friend about places to go.
What is the problem with each place?

For questions 6-10, write a letter A—H next to each place.
You will hear the conversation twice.

Example:

0 cinema E

Places Problems
6 restaurant D A closed
B cold

7 disco :I ¢

dirty

D expensive
8 swimming pool D

E full
|
F hot
9 theatre []
|
5 G noisy
10 sports field D H wet
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PART 3

QUESTIONS 11-15

Example:

The man has a job for a

"

12

13

14

15

The job is in

You cannct do the job if you are younger than

The job will begin on the

Most working days will begin at

For work, the girl must wear

Listen to a girl speaking to a man at a job information centre.
For questions 11-15, tick () A, B or C.
You will hear the conversation twice.

cleaner.
receptionist.

waitress.

a hotel.
a sports centre.

an office.

18.
19.
20.

23rd.
24th.
26th.

8.15 a.m.
8.30 a.m.
9.00 a.m.

a white shirt.
a blue skirt.

black trousers.

100 000 | 0RO
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QUESTIONS 16-20

Listen and complete questions 16—20.
You will hear the conversation twice.

PART 4

You will hear a man asking for information about a holiday in Ireland.

Leave on:

Number of nights:
Name of hotel:
Coach trip to visit:
Price this month:

Date of holiday:

HOLIDAY IN IRELAND

Frida Y morning

16

17

L] | G .

W) E i PEr pEFEDA
20 | -

QUESTIONS 21-25

Listen and complete questions 21-25.
You will hear the information twice.

PART 5

You will hear a head teacher giving students some information about a fire practice.

Day:

Starting time:

Don’t take:

Qutside, wait next to:

Don't:

|
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Go out of building through:

FIRE PRACTICE

Mamda_-ﬂ
21 a.m.
24
— |




