1	What time will the taxi arrive at the	woman's house?	
	11 12 1 10 2 9 3 8 4 7 6 5	11 12 1 10 2 9 3 8 5 4 7 6 5	11 12 1 10 2 9 3 8 4 7 6 5
	A	В	c
2	What will they give George?		
-	what will they give deorge:		
			0
	Α 🗌	в	c 🗌
3	Where will they sit?		
	军	是 是 是 是 是 是 是 是 是 是 是 是 是 是	
	Α 🗌	в	c
4	What size does the woman buy?		
	38	40	42
	Α 🗌	В	c 🗌
5	Which ice cream will they have?		
	BANANA	TO CHOCOLATE	COFFEE
	Α	в	c 🗌

		PART 2	1			
QU	ESTIONS 6-10					
Wha	at is the problem	ng to a friend about places to go. with each place? write a letter A–H next to each place. nversation twice.				
Exa	mple:					
0	cinema	F				
Pla	ces		Pro	blems	***************************************	
6	restaurant		A	closed		
			В	cold		
7	disco		С	dirty		
8	swimming pool		D	expensive		
			E _	full		
9	theatre		F G	hot		
			"	Holsy		
10	sports field		Н	wet		



	PART 3			
QU	ESTIONS 11-15			
For	Listen to a girl speaking to a man at a job information centre. For questions 11–15, tick (✓) A, B or C. You will hear the conversation twice.			
Exa	imple:			
0	The man has a job for a	A	cleaner.	
		В	receptionist.	✓
		С	waitress.	

11	The job is in	Α	a hotel.	
		В	a sports centre.	
		С	an office.	
12	You cannot do the job if you are younger than	A	18.	
		В	19.	
		С	20.	
13	The job will begin on the	Α	23rd.	
	The second secon	В	24th.	
		С	26th.	
14	Most working days will begin at	Α	8.15 a.m.	
115110		В	8.30 a.m.	
		С	9.00 a.m.	
15	For work, the girl must wear	Α	a white shirt.	
		В	a blue skirt.	
		С	black trousers.	

PART 4

QUESTIONS 16-20

You will hear a man asking for information about a holiday in Ireland. Listen and complete questions 16–20.

You will hear the conversation twice.

HOL	DAY IN IRELAI	ND
Leave on:	Friday mo	rning
Number of nights:	16	
Name of hotel:	17	
Coach trip to visit:	18 a	factory
Price this month:	19 £	per person
Date of holiday:	20 17th	

PART 5

QUESTIONS 21-25

You will hear a head teacher giving students some information about a fire practice. Listen and complete questions 21–25.

You will hear the information twice.

FIRI	E P	RACTICE
Day:		Monday
Starting time:	21	a.m.
Don't take:	22	or bags
Go out of building through:	23	door
Outside, wait next to:	24	
Don't:	25	run or

